TREE	Washoe County 1001 E. 9th Street, Reno, Nevada 89512 Legislation Details			
File #:	TMP-5037	/ersion: 1 Name:		
Туре:	Contract	Status:	Miscellaneous	
File created:	5/19/2021	In control:	Treasurer's Office	
On agenda:	6/8/2021	Final action:		
Title:	Recommendation to approve an Investment Services Agreement between Washoe County and FHN Financial Main Street Advisors (FHN) for investment management services, for a term of four (4) years with annual renewal options as agreed upon by all parties; estimated annual cost \$250,000.00, which is allocated among the funds and agencies who participate in the Washoe County Investment Pool. Treasurer. (All Commission Districts.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	 Staff Report - Investment Management Services Agreement, 2. Washoe County Investment Management Services Agreement with exhibits 			
Date	Ver. Action By	A	ction	Result